Catellani & Smith
Collection: Eco-Logic Light - 2008-2012
MAGIC Parete mod. B
Wall lamp
Materials
nickel-plated metal base,
nickel-plated metal support with magnet,
nickel-plated copper stick.

2 LED: H 40 cm, ledge 15 cm.
3 LED: H 48 cm, ledge 18 cm.
Order code
1 LED
ECMGPB101 neutral white
ECMGPB102 warm white
2 LED
ECMGPB201 neutral white
ECMGPB202 warm white
3 LED
ECMGPB301 neutral white
ECMGPB302 warm white
Jack Connection System.
Registered Community Model.